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We warmly welcome you to AEMECON 2026 in Kozhikode, Kerala,
uniting emergency care professionals nationwide under the theme

“Translating Clinical Practice into Pedagogical Scholarship.” The
conference offers expert lectures, workshops, and scholarly

exchange, fostering collaboration, innovation, and excellence in
Emergency Medicine education and practice.

REGISTRATION INFORMATION AVAILABLE AT
AEMECONFERENCE.COM
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To be updated Further...



 

CONFERENCE TALKS
 

 

BREM - BOARD REVIEWS IN EM

WORKSHOPS FOR AEMECON 2026
 

The EM Educator’s
Systems & Operations
Special Populations
Plenary Session4: Leadership,Innovation&theFuture
Closing Panel:The FutureofEmergencyMedicine

Resuscitation Science & Critical EM
Diagnostic Excellence
Subspecialty Emergencies
Toxicology & Trauma
Panel Discussion: Prehospital to Hospital — Seamless Emergency
Care.

1. AirwayArsenal: Master the Tube (Airway Management)
2. Breathe Right: Ventilation Decoded (Mechanical Ventilation)
3. Hands-On Heal: Block & Blade Cadaver Lab (Cadaveric Workshop)
4. Bone & Beyond: Ortho Trauma Skills (Orthopedic Trauma)
5. SonoSavvy: POCUS in Action (Point-of-Care Ultrasound)
6. Frontline Force: Emergency Nursing Essentials
7. EM Unplugged: A Beginner’s Pulse (UG Workshop)
8. LeadED: Emergency Leadership Circle (By Invitation – AEME
Members)
9. Code Pink: EM Care in Obstetrics (Obstetric Emergencies)
10. PediaPulse: Emergencies in Little Lives (Pediatric Emergencies)
11. Crisis Core: Mass Casualty & Incident Response(MCI Workshop)
12. From Exposure toAntidote: Managing Toxicology Emergencies

DAY 1: Core ClinicalEM&Innovation

DAY 2: Systems, Education & Future EM



Student 

Rs. 4000Conference

Workshops -

(any)

Nursing/ EMT

workshop

UG workshop

Cadaveric

workshop

Rs. 2000

Rs. 1000

Rs. 1000

Rs. 5000

Rs. 1500

Rs. 3500

Rs. 1000

Rs. 1000

Rs. 4000

Student 
(AEME)

-

Rs. 2500

Rs. 2500

Rs. 6000

Delegates 

Rs. 5000

-

Rs. 4500

Rs. 2000

Rs. 2000

Rs. 5000

-

-

Rs. 2500

Rs. 6000

Faculty

Rs. 5000

-

-

Rs. 4500

Rs. 2000

Rs. 5000

REGISTRATIONS
Delegates 

(AEME)

Registration Bank Transfers
Payments should be made online, transferring
directly to the account of
Account Name: “ASSOCIATION OF EMERGENCY
MEDICINE EDUCATORS”
Account No: 50200090488404
IFSC Code: HDFC0000621
Bank: HDFC Bank, Begumpet branch, Hyderabad

Registration with QR code

 Travel to Kozhikode 
✈

 

🚆

🚌  

Accommodation Details
Once you have completed your registration, you will be eligible for a special discounted rate at

Hotel Tiara, the official venue for the conference.
We have blocked a limited number of rooms at this preferential rate exclusively for conference

participants. Kindly complete your registration at the earliest to avail this benefit, as rooms will be
allotted on a first-come, first-served basis.

For any assistance with booking, please feel free to contact the organizing team at
aemecon2026@gmail.com 

✈Calicut International Airport (CCJ / KaripurAirport) is the nearest airport (about 23–26 km from
Kozhikode city). From there you can takeataxi, app-cab, or bus into Kozhikode: taxis & app-cabs
(Uber/Ola) cost roughly ₹700–₹1200; buses and KSRTC shuttles also operate. 

🚆 Kozhikode Railway Station (code: CLT) is the main train hub. It’s well connected to many major Indian
cities. Popular trains (like regional expresses and even Vande Bharat services) serve Kozhikode on some
routes through Kerala. 

🚌 Long-distance buses connect Kozhikodewith many cities across South India and nearby states:

Typical distances and journey times: ○
Bangalore → Kozhikode: ~8–10 hrs by bus. ○
Kochi → Kozhikode: ~4–5 hrs by bus. 

Faculty (AEME)


